
RKVM SARADA MA GIRLS’ COLLEGE 

TALIKHOLA, BARASAT 

SL.NO. DATE DAY PROCESS 

1 03.07.2024 Wednesday College Foundation Day 

2 04.07.2024 Thursday Celebrating Death Anniversary of Swami 
Vivekananda 

3 10.07.2024 Wednesday Starting Date of Internal Examination of  UG 

Semester IV & VI (CBCS) 

4 22.07.2024 Monday Starting Date of Internal Examination of  UG 

Semester II (NEP) 

5 23.07.2024 Tuesday Ending Date of Internal Examination of  UG 
Semester IV & VI (CBCS) 

6 26.07.2024 – 

03.08.2024 

Friday - 

Saturday 

UG (CBCS) Semester VI Practical Examination  

7 29.07.2024 Monday PG (Food & Nutrition) Semester II & IV 

(CBCS) Theory Examination Starting Date 

8 02.08.2024 Friday UG Semester VI (CBCS) Theory Examination 
Starting Date 

9 05.08.2024 – 

09.08.2024 

Monday – 

Friday 

PG (Food & Nutrition) Semester II & IV 

(CBCS) Practical Examination 

10 07.08.2024 Wednesday UG Semester VI (CBCS) Theory Examination 

Ending Date 

Commencement of class of UG Semester I 

(NEP) 

PG (Food & Nutrition) Semester II & IV 

(CBCS) Theory Examination Ending Date 

11 08.08.2024 Thursday UG Semester IV (CBCS) Theory Examination 

Starting Date 

12 13.08.2024 Tuesday Ending Date of Internal Examination of  UG 

Semester II (NEP) 

13 15.08.2024 Thursday Celebration of Independence Day 

14 27.08.2024 Tuesday UG Semester II (CBCS) Theory Examination 

Ending Date 

15 29.08.2024 Thursday Publication of Result of UG Semester VI 

(CBCS) 

16 30.08.2024 Friday UG Semester IV (CBCS) Theory Examination 
Ending Date 

17 30.08.2024 – 

07.09.2024 

Friday - 

Saturday 

Practical Examination of UG Semester II & IV 

(CBCS) 

18 09.09.2024 Thursday Commencement of class of UG Semester V 

(NEP) 

19 05.09.2024 Thursday Celebration of Teacher’s Day 

Career Guidance Programme 

20 20.09.2024 Friday Interdepartmental Cooking Competition 

Organized by Dept. of Food & Nutrition 

21 23.09.2024 Monday UG Semester II (NEP) Theory Examinations 

Starting Date 



22 01.10.2024 Tuesday UG Semester II (NEP) Theory Examinations 
Ending Date 

23 03.10.2024 Thursday Publication of Result of UG Semester IV 

(CBCS) 

24 07.10.2024 Monday Celebration of Sharod Bandana 

25 11.11.2024 – 

18.11.2024 

Monday - 

Monday 

Practical Examination of UG Semester II (NEP) 

26 02.12.2024 Monday Starting Date of Internal Examination of UG 
Semester V (CBCS)  

27 21.12.2024 Monday Annual Sports Day 

28 30.12.2024 Monday UG Semester V (CBCS) Theory Examinations 

Starting Date 

29 03.01.2025 Friday College Picnic 

30 11.01.2025 – 

13.01.2025 

Saturday & 

Monday 

Celebration of Youth Festival 

31 15.01.2025 – 
30.01.2025 

Wednesday – 
Thursday 

Internal Examination of PG (Food & 
Nutrition/English) Semesters I & III (CBCS) 

32 16.01.2025 – 

25.01.2025 

Thursday – 

Saturday 

Internal Examination of UG Semester I (NEP 

2020) 

33 24.01.2025 Friday UG Semester V (CBCS) Theory Examinations 

Ending Date 

34 26.01.2025 Sunday Celebration of the Republic Day 

35 04.02.2025 – 

11.02.2025 

Tuesday – 

Tuesday  

Internal Examination of UG Semester III (NEP 

2020) 

36 04.02.2025 Tuesday Class start date for UG Semester VI (CBCS) 

37 27.02.2025 – 

18.03.2025 

Thursday - 

Tuesday 

PG Semester I & III (CBCS) – End-semester 

Theory Examination 

38 29.03.2025 – 
05.04.2025 

Saturday – 
Saturday 

Internal Examination of UG Semester VI 
(CBCS) 

39 21.02.2025 Friday Celebration of International Mother Language 

Day 

40 11.03.2025 Tuesday Celebration of Bosonto Utsav 

41 10.05.2025 Saturday Celebration of Kobi Pronam 

42 According to 
University 

notification 

- UG Semester I (NEP) Theory/Practical 
Examinations Starting Date 

43 According to 

University 
notification 

- UG Semester III (NEP) Theory/Practical 

Examinations Starting Date 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


